Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

S595/99

Form 4.20

For Official Use

Company Number

07135476

Value Booze Cash and Carry Limited

1/ We

Jule Swan, 2nd Floor, Cuthbert House, Newcastle upon Tyne, NE1 2ET

Lee Pryor, 2nd Floor, Cuthbert House, Newcastle upon Tyne, NE1 2ET

the hquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 21 May 2015

Signed @ ) T Date 22 May 2015
/K

Pitman Cohen Recovenes LLP
2nd Floor, Cuthbert House
Newcastle upon Tyne

NE1 2ET

Ref NOVALO1/JAS/ILP/DA/KHMG/KM
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

Insolvency,

THURSDAY

“““\\\\ il

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4 18
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Value Booze Cash and Carry Limited

on the 21 May 2015 the date of the opinion formed by the liquidator under section 95
of the Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name S G ’€6h0 pﬂ-hmn
Signed .%Auu

Dated - 05-80I1S5




Value Booze Cash and Carry Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 May 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Motor Vehicle 19,000 00 30,000 00

BMW Financial Services (35,698 76)

Deficiency ¢/d (5,698 76}

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Furniture & Equipment 2,815 00 1,500 00
Stock Uncertain
Debtors 49,832 00 49632 00
Goodwill 4,000 00 NIL
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 51,132 00

S:gnature_%@v pate 2 |- CE-A01S




Value Booze Cash and Carry Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 May 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilittles

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 51,132 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 51,132 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Fleating Charge Creditors
NIL
51,132 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 51,132 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges £§1,132 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NiL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 51,132 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 5,698 76
Trade & Expense Creditors 59,460 02
Bank 24,459 71
HM Revenue and Customs 105,582 00
195,200 49
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall In respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (144,068 49)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (144,068 49)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1,300 00
1,300 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (145,368 49)

Slgnature_:.%év\ Date Q | -GS -0I1S




76 60 610Z ABW 1.2

L0 €L0Z 18A DS SdI

——__%

| jo | abey

amnjeubig

£1'105'68} Buyejo) sepjul 9
09 zes'et HLl 6S 'piaiays 'Aepn sjoodays ‘2 pun PaNWIT Ijesaioym lleymopeapy 00D
00 008 391 L€3IN ‘uinggal ‘peoy HOSUQ) aoulld ‘piefauip seypep ‘100j4 pig uosdung 4 ¥y LOMD
00 00S Dd9 SL3N 'auh L uodn ejiseamaN ‘peoy Jsap S9L SJOJIHOS 00 pue y H 1) )
00 285601 avs 6X8 'c0) aNQ 'adio4 piaiq ‘Juswebeuep 1qaq swojsny pue anuaAay WH 00HD
L 6SY'Pe dgz 287 181592137 ‘Bunjueg ssauisng jueg sfepseg 0099
P LIS'PL VQas £.8 ‘SPUB|PIN 1SOAA ‘PIRYRIOD UORNS ‘PROY Jajsay) Zg panwin s)juuqg sy 00v0
3 §831ppY aweN Aoy

sJ0)ipea) Auedwion - g
pajiwi] Ates pue ysen azoog enjeA
d 11 s8l112A028Yy udyon ueunid




